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1 B.VOC-I KESKAR ASHVINI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 1580813 Jun-19
2 B.VOC-I MANE VAISHNAVI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 1626044 Jun-19
3 B.VOC-I RUDDHE TUSHAR ANTRAM MALE OBC 1629190 Jun-19
4 B.VOC-I JOSHI SHUBHANGI BHANUDAS FEMALE OPEN 1707692 Jun-19
5 B.VOC-I SHARMA VAISHNAVI DINESH FEMALE OPEN 1754407 Jun-19
6 B.VOC-I GORE PRIYANKA JANAKRAO FEMALE SC 1641413 Jun-19
7 B.VOC-I PATHAN SOHEL MAHEBUB MALE OPEN 1742997 Jun-19
8 B.VOC-I ROY SAYAN JOYANTA MALE OPEN 1742181 Jun-19
9 B.VOC-I KALE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR FEMALE NT-1 2179150 Jun-19

10 B.VOC-I LOKARE SHUBHAM DINESH MALE OPEN 1716430 Jun-19
11 B.VOC-I JOGDAND PALLAVI BABURAO FEMALE SC 2132563 Jun-19
12 B.VOC-I PANCHAL PREETI VAIJANATH FEMALE OBC 2088127 Jun-19
13 B.VOC-I MUDGIRE PRASAD DILIP MALE NT-2 2088788 Jun-19
14 B.VOC-I NAGMODE SUSHANT SUNIL MALE OBC 2011701 Jun-19
15 B.VOC-I SONI SURAJ PRAMODJI MALE OPEN 1976599 Jun-19
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1 B.VOC-I ALSHE RENUKA GANGARAM FEMALE NT-C 2576189 Jun-20
2 B.VOC-I BANDGAR AKSHAY SATISH MALE NT-C 2569679 Jun-20
3 B.VOC-I BANSODE RAJSHRI PANDURANG FEMALE SC 2572135 Jun-20
4 B.VOC-I BANSODE VIDHYA PANDIT FEMALE SC 2572170 Jun-20
5 B.VOC-I BHARGANDE TUKARAM CHANDRAKANT MALE OPEN 2557268 Jun-20
6 B.VOC-I BODKE AKSHAY RAJARAM MALE OPEN 2566503 Jun-20
7 B.VOC-I CHAUNDE SWAPNALI VAIJINATH FEMALE OPEN 2586601 Jun-20
8 B.VOC-I CHAVAN OMKAR SHIVAJI MALE OPEN 2524000 Jun-20
9 B.VOC-I CHINCHURE ROHIT HARISH MALE OBC 2571260 Jun-20

10 B.VOC-I DESHMUKH SUJATA SHRIDHAR FEMALE OPEN 2595503 Jun-20
11 B.VOC-I DHAVNE ROHAN BABAN MALE OPEN 2571650 Jun-20
12 B.VOC-I GAIKWAD GANGASAGAR SHIVAJI MALE SC 2553705 Jun-20
13 B.VOC-I GANGTHADE VAIBHAV SUKHWAS MALE OPEN 2571125 Jun-20
14 B.VOC-I JADHAV KRUSHNA BIBHISHAN MALE ST 2586327 Jun-20
15 B.VOC-I JADHAV ROHIT SHIVAJI MALE VJ-A 2554475 Jun-20
16 B.VOC-I JADHAV RUPALI MAROTI FEMALE VJ-A 2564022 Jun-20
17 B.VOC-I KALDATE SACHIN SUNIL MALE OBC 2541207 Jun-20
18 B.VOC-I KALE VAIBHAVI MALLESH FEMALE NT-B 2594972 Jun-20
19 B.VOC-I KAMBLE ROHAN GANGADHAR MALE SC 2541470 Jun-20
20 B.VOC-I KASBE NAMRATA BHUJANG FEMALE SC 2575073 Jun-20
21 B.VOC-I KATALE KARAN SURYAKANT MALE OPEN 2569430 Jun-20
22 B.VOC-I KHOTHADIYA KULBHUSHAN CHAKOR MALE OPEN 2555308 Jun-20
23 B.VOC-I KOLHE SAGAR BHALCHANDRA MALE OBC 2586164 Jun-20
24 B.VOC-I KORE RUSHIKESH BALAJI MALE OPEN 2596154 Jun-20
25 B.VOC-I KULKARNI ANIKET SHIRISH MALE OPEN 2573529 Jun-20
26 B.VOC-I LAHANE PRADNYA UTTAM FEMALE NT-D 2677153 Jun-20
27 B.VOC-I LALE ASHISH BASWARAJ MALE NT-C 2592713 Jun-20
28 B.VOC-I LOBHE VAISHNAVI VILAS FEMALE OPEN 2493414 Jun-20
29 B.VOC-I MAGAR RUTUJA SANJIV FEMALE SC 2517178 Jun-20
30 B.VOC-I MALI ROHIT SURESH MALE OBC 2507351 Jun-20
31 B.VOC-I MANE AMIT RAJABHAU MALE OPEN 2669047 Jun-20
32 B.VOC-I PATIL MANDAR SANTOSH MALE OPEN 2634521 Jun-20
33 B.VOC-I POTDAR SHRUTI SUDHIR FEMALE OBC 2568951 Jun-20
34 B.VOC-I PUNDKARE DAYANAND BALAJI MALE OBC 2524385 Jun-20
35 B.VOC-I RANJILE MAHESHWARI DILIP FEMALE OPEN 2576039 Jun-20
36 B.VOC-I SAWANT SANDHYA SUDHAKAR FEMALE OPEN 2474547 Jun-20
37 B.VOC-I SELUKAR MAHESHANKAR BALAJI MALE OPEN 2553655 Jun-20
38 B.VOC-I SHELKE MAHESH UDHAVRAO MALE OPEN 2666724 Jun-20
39 B.VOC-I SHINDE PRAJAKTA INDRAJIT FEMALE OBC 2572418 Jun-20
40 B.VOC-I TALWARE DIPAKSHI SHIVMURTI FEMALE SC 2554816 Jun-20
41 B.VOC-I TORE ADINATH DNYANESHWAR MALE OBC 2585872 Jun-20
42 B.VOC-I ZANWAR JAYESH JUGALKISHOR MALE OPEN 2569614 Jun-20
43 B.VOC-I ZORE KARAN MADHUKAR MALE NT-C 2553486 Jun-20
44 B.VOC-I SOLANKE SHRUSHTI VINAYAK FEMALE OPEN 2542833 Jun-20
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45 B.VOC-I BHADULE OMKAR SOMNATH MALE OBC 2520837 Jun-20
46 B.VOC-I DESHPANDE SHARDUL SHARAD MALE OPEN 2491397 Jun-20
47 B.VOC-I WAGHMARE NAMITA CHANDAR FEMALE SC 2713283 Jun-20
48 B.VOC-II KESKAR ASHVINI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 1580813 Jun-20
49 B.VOC-II MANE VAISHNAVI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 1626044 Jun-20
50 B.VOC-II RUDDHE TUSHAR ANTRAM MALE OBC 1629190 Jun-20
51 B.VOC-II JOSHI SHUBHANGI BHANUDAS FEMALE OPEN 1707692 Jun-20
52 B.VOC-II SHARMA VAISHNAVI DINESH FEMALE OPEN 1754407 Jun-20
53 B.VOC-II GORE PRIYANKA JANAKRAO FEMALE SC 1641413 Jun-20
54 B.VOC-II PATHAN SOHEL MAHEBUB MALE OPEN 1742997 Jun-20
55 B.VOC-II ROY SAYAN JOYANTA MALE OPEN 1742181 Jun-20
56 B.VOC-II KALE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR FEMALE NT-1 2179150 Jun-20
57 B.VOC-II LOKARE SHUBHAM DINESH MALE OPEN 1716430 Jun-20
58 B.VOC-II JOGDAND PALLAVI BABURAO FEMALE SC 2132563 Jun-20
59 B.VOC-II PANCHAL PREETI VAIJANATH FEMALE OBC 2088127 Jun-20
60 B.VOC-II MUDGIRE PRASAD DILIP MALE NT-2 2088788 Jun-20
61 B.VOC-II NAGMODE SUSHANT SUNIL MALE OBC 2011701 Jun-20
62 B.VOC-II SONI SURAJ PRAMODJI MALE OPEN 1976599 Jun-20
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1 B.VOC-I ALGULE ANJALI SANJAY FEMALE OBC 3230973 Jun-21
2 B.VOC-I BAGWAN JISHAN SHAKIL MALE OPEN 3216906 Jun-21
3 B.VOC-I BEDADE SNEHA SHIVRAJ FEMALE NT-C 3232370 Jun-21
4 B.VOC-I BIDWE VAISHNAVI VINAYAK FEMALE OBC 3243346 Jun-21
5 B.VOC-I CHAME SWATI SURESH FEMALE OBC 3183589 Jun-21
6 B.VOC-I CHAUNDE SARANG SUNIL MALE OBC 3193885 Jun-21
7 B.VOC-I CHIMANDARE ATHARV SUDHIR MALE OBC 3194480 Jun-21
8 B.VOC-I DESHMUKH VAIBHAVI VIJAY FEMALE OPEN 3191576 Jun-21
9 B.VOC-I DHOKADE VEDANT DEELIP MALE OPEN 3127462 Jun-21

10 B.VOC-I GADDE ANKITA SIDDHESHWAR FEMALE SBC 3243292 Jun-21
11 B.VOC-I GAVHANE AKANKSHA RAJABHAU FEMALE OPEN 3191540 Jun-21
12 B.VOC-I GHUTE NIKITA DEVANAND FEMALE OPEN 3179927 Jun-21
13 B.VOC-I GIRAM AKSHATA RAVISHANKAR FEMALE OPEN 3172200 Jun-21
14 B.VOC-I GIRI SANDIP RAJENDRA MALE NT_B 3140216 Jun-21
15 B.VOC-I JADHAV ABHISHEK VALMIK MALE OPEN 3191989 Jun-21
16 B.VOC-I JADHAV VAISHNAVI BALAJI FEMALE OPEN 3189286 Jun-21
17 B.VOC-I KAMBLE SACHIN LAXMAN MALE SC 3200888 Jun-21
18 B.VOC-I KAMBLE SAHIL SANJAY MALE SC 3149018 Jun-21
19 B.VOC-I KOKANE SHUBHAM SHARNAPPA MALE OPEN 3228789 Jun-21
20 B.VOC-I KONDEKAR SHRAVANI LAXMIKANT FEMALE OPEN 3146587 Jun-21
21 B.VOC-I KUSBHAGE TEJAS BALASAHEB MALE SC 3154363 Jun-21
22 B.VOC-I LANDGE NAVNATH BALAJI MALE OPEN 3138231 Jun-21
23 B.VOC-I LONDHE RUTURAJ BALAJI MALE OPEN 3153670 Jun-21
24 B.VOC-I MOGARKAR SOHAM KEDAR MALE OPEN 3219032 Jun-21
25 B.VOC-I MORTALE GANESH DAGDU MALE OPEN 3127527 Jun-21
26 B.VOC-I MUDAME RAM GOVIND MALE ST 3200782 Jun-21
27 B.VOC-I NARHARE ABHIJEET BABRUWAN MALE OBC 3147505 Jun-21
28 B.VOC-I NARWADE RADHARANI RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC 3207812 Jun-21
29 B.VOC-I PARGE SANMATI NARSING FEMALE OBC 3093721 Jun-21
30 B.VOC-I PATIL RINA NITIN FEMALE OPEN 3052132 Jun-21
31 B.VOC-I PAWAR ABHIJIT SHIVAJI MALE OPEN 3147383 Jun-21
32 B.VOC-I QUADRI ZUBAIDA HAROON FEMALE OPEN 3205223 Jun-21
33 B.VOC-I RATHODE BHAGYASHRI RAMKISHAN FEMALE OPEN 3199609 Jun-21
34 B.VOC-I RAUT MANGESH RAJARAM MALE OBC 3184893 Jun-21
35 B.VOC-I ROKADE SANKET SANTOSH MALE NT-B 3190701 Jun-21
36 B.VOC-I SAGAR RAHUL NIVRUTTI MALE OBC 3183610 Jun-21
37 B.VOC-I SANGAVE OMKAR MADHAV MALE OPEN 3225821 Jun-21
38 B.VOC-I SATHE SONALI PANDURANG FEMALE OPEN 3170703 Jun-21
39 B.VOC-I SAWARIKAR SANGITA SURYAKANT FEMALE OPEN 3148842 Jun-21
40 B.VOC-I SAYYAD MUSKAN CHAND FEMALE OPEN 3218037 Jun-21
41 B.VOC-I SHENDGE ABHAY POPAT MALE OBC 3090801 Jun-21
42 B.VOC-I SHENDGE SUMIT SATISH MALE NT-C 3221043 Jun-21
43 B.VOC-I SHETE SHIVANI SIDDHALING FEMALE OPEN 3164391 Jun-21
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44 B.VOC-I SHINDE RUTUJA BALASAHEB FEMALE OPEN 3164637 Jun-21
45 B.VOC-I SHINDE SHRUTI PARMESHWAR FEMALE OPEN 3166505 Jun-21
46 B.VOC-I SURYAWANSHI OMKAR VINOD MALE OPEN 3207570 Jun-21
47 B.VOC-I THANKE GAURI GOROBA FEMALE OPEN 3061068 Jun-21
48 B.VOC-I VAGRE RAKESH BALAJI MALE NT-C 3194407 Jun-21
49 B.VOC-I VITHUBONE NAVNATH YOGIRAJ MALE ST 3233617 Jun-21
50 B.VOC-I WAGH VAIBHAV NAGESH MALE OPEN 3147118 Jun-21
51 B.VOC-II BANDGAR AKSHAY SATISH MALE NT-C 2569679 Jun-21
52 B.VOC-II BANSODE RAJSHRI PANDURANG FEMALE SC 2572135 Jun-21
53 B.VOC-II BANSODE VIDHYA PANDIT FEMALE SC 2572170 Jun-21
54 B.VOC-II BODKE AKSHAY RAJARAM MALE OPEN 2566503 Jun-21
55 B.VOC-II CHAUNDE SWAPNALI VAIJINATH FEMALE OPEN 2586601 Jun-21
56 B.VOC-II CHAVAN OMKAR SHIVAJI MALE OPEN 2524000 Jun-21
57 B.VOC-II GAIKWAD GANGASAGAR SHIVAJI MALE SC 2553705 Jun-21
58 B.VOC-II JADHAV ROHIT SHIVAJI MALE VJ-A 2554475 Jun-21
59 B.VOC-II JADHAV RUPALI MAROTI FEMALE VJ-A 2564022 Jun-21
60 B.VOC-II KALE VAIBHAVI MALLESH FEMALE NT-B 2594972 Jun-21
61 B.VOC-II KAMBLE ROHAN GANGADHAR MALE SC 2541470 Jun-21
62 B.VOC-II KASBE NAMRATA BHUJANG FEMALE SC 2575073 Jun-21
63 B.VOC-II KULKARNI ANIKET SHIRISH MALE OPEN 2573529 Jun-21
64 B.VOC-II LALE ASHISH BASWARAJ MALE NT-C 2592713 Jun-21
65 B.VOC-II MAGAR RUTUJA SANJIV FEMALE SC 2517178 Jun-21
66 B.VOC-II MALI ROHIT SURESH MALE OBC 2507351 Jun-21
67 B.VOC-II POTDAR SHRUTI SUDHIR FEMALE OBC 2568951 Jun-21
68 B.VOC-II PUNDKARE DAYANAND BALAJI MALE OBC 2524385 Jun-21
69 B.VOC-II SAWANT SANDHYA SUDHAKAR FEMALE OPEN 2474547 Jun-21
70 B.VOC-II TALWARE DIPAKSHI SHIVMURTI FEMALE SC 2554816 Jun-21
71 B.VOC-II TORE ADINATH DNYANESHWAR MALE OBC 2585872 Jun-21
72 B.VOC-II WAGHMARE NAMITA CHANDAR FEMALE SC 2713283 Jun-21
73 B.VOC-II ZANWAR JAYESH JUGALKISHOR MALE OPEN 2569614 Jun-21
74 B.VOC-II DESHMUKH SUJATA SHRIDHAR FEMALE OPEN 2595503 Jun-21
75 B.VOC-II SOLANKE SHRUSHTI VINAYAK FEMALE OPEN 2542833 Jun-21
76 B.VOC-II ALSHE RENUKA GANGARAM FEMALE NT-C 2576189 Jun-21
77 B.VOC-II PATIL MANDAR SANTOSH MALE OPEN 2634521 Jun-21
78 B.VOC-II KATALE KARAN SURYAKANT MALE OPEN 2569430 Jun-21
79 B.VOC-II RANJILE MAHESHWARI DILIP FEMALE OPEN 2576039 Jun-21
80 B.VOC-II LAHANE PRADNYA UTTAM FEMALE NT-D 2677153 Jun-21
81 B.VOC-II DESHPANDE SHARDUL SHARAD MALE OPEN 2491397 Jun-21
82 B.VOC-II BHADULE OMKAR SOMNATH MALE OBC 2520837 Jun-21
83 B.VOC-II KALDATE SACHIN SUNIL MALE OBC 2541207 Jun-21
84 B.VOC-II ZORE KARAN MADHUKAR MALE NT-C 2553486 Jun-21
85 B.VOC-II KOLHE SAGAR BHALCHANDRA MALE OBC 2586164 Jun-21
86 B.VOC-II BHARGANDE TUKARAM CHANDRAKANTMALE OPEN 2557268 Jun-21
87 B.VOC-II MANE AMIT RAJABHAU MALE OPEN 2669047 Jun-21
88 B.VOC-III KALE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR FEMALE NT-1 3472658 Jun-21
89 B.VOC-III RUDDHE TUSHAR ANTRAM MALE OBC 3447630 Jun-21
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90 B.VOC-III PANCHAL PREETI VAIJANATH FEMALE OBC 3515350 Jun-21
91 B.VOC-III JOSHI SHUBHANGI BHANUDAS FEMALE OPEN 3472675 Jun-21
92 B.VOC-III KESKAR ASHVINI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 3478375 Jun-21
93 B.VOC-III LOKARE SHUBHAM DINESH MALE OPEN 3476804 Jun-21
94 B.VOC-III MANE VAISHNAVI VISHNU FEMALE OPEN 3472733 Jun-21
95 B.VOC-III ROY SAYAN JOYANTA MALE OPEN 3478938 Jun-21
96 B.VOC-III SHARMA VAISHNAVI DINESH FEMALE OPEN 3472795 Jun-21
97 B.VOC-III SONI SURAJ PRAMODJI MALE OPEN 3461985 Jun-21
98 B.VOC-III GORE PRIYANKA JANAKRAO FEMALE SC 3472702 Jun-21
99 B.VOC-III JOGDAND PALLAVI BABURAO FEMALE SC 3458220 Jun-21
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1 B.VOC-I ANARUPE PRITI BABRUVAN FEMALE OBC 3789975 Jun-22

2 B.VOC-I BELKUNDE  SHIVAI  DAYANAND FEMALE OPEN 3829851 Jun-22

3 B.VOC-I CHAUHAN GANESHSINGH RANJITSINGH MALE OPEN 3816841 Jun-22

4 B.VOC-I DHUMAL  OMKAR  NILKANTH MALE OPEN 3781853 Jun-22

5 B.VOC-I GHOLAP  SAURABH  RATAN MALE SC 3863524 Jun-22

6 B.VOC-I KANTE  SHRIRAM  SUNIL MALE OPEN 3794630 Jun-22

7 B.VOC-I SWAMI  PRASHANT  SANMUKHAYYA MALE OBC 4206982 Jun-22

8 B.VOC-I TIRMALI  SOMNATH  SOPAN MALE NT - B 3922523 Jun-22

9 B.VOC-I ZUNJE RUTUJA DILIP FEMALE OPEN 3765858 Jun-22
10 B.VOC-II BIDWE VAISHNAVI VINAYAK FEMALE OBC 3243346 Jun-22
11 B.VOC-II DESHMUKH VAIBHAVI VIJAY FEMALE OPEN 3191576 Jun-22
12 B.VOC-II GADDE  ANKITA SIDDHESHWAR MALE SBC 3243292 Jun-22
13 B.VOC-II GAVVHANE AKANKSHA RAJABHAU FEMALE OPEN 3191540 Jun-22
14 B.VOC-II GHUTE NIKITA DEVANAND FEMALE OPEN 3179927 Jun-22
15 B.VOC-II GIRAM  AKSHATA  RAVISHANKAR FEMALE EWS 3172200 Jun-22
16 B.VOC-II JADHAV  VAISHNAVI  BALAJI FEMALE OPEN 3189286 Jun-22
17 B.VOC-II KONDEKAR SHRAVANI LAXMIKANT FEMALE OBC 3146587 Jun-22
18 B.VOC-II LONDHE  RUTURAJ  BALAJI MALE OPEN 3153670 Jun-22
19 B.VOC-II NALWADE  RADHARANI  RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC 3207812 Jun-22
20 B.VOC-II PARGE  SANMATI  NARSING FEMALE OBC 3093721 Jun-22
21 B.VOC-II PATIL  RINA  NITIN FEMALE OPEN 3052132 Jun-22
22 B.VOC-II QUADRI ZUBAIDA HAROON FEMALE OPEN 3205223 Jun-22
23 B.VOC-II RATHODE BHAGYASHRI RAMKISHAN FEMALE OPEN 3199609 Jun-22
24 B.VOC-II SAGAR RAHUL NIVRUTTI MALE OBC 3183610 Jun-22
25 B.VOC-II SANGAVE OMKAR MADHAV MALE OPEN 3225821 Jun-22
26 B.VOC-II SATHE SONALI PANDURANG FEMALE OPEN 3170703 Jun-22
27 B.VOC-II SAWARIKAR  SANGITA  SURYAKANT FEMALE OPEN 3148842 Jun-22
28 B.VOC-II SAYYAD MUSKAN CHAND FEMALE OPEN 3218037 Jun-22
29 B.VOC-II SHENDGE  ABHAY  POPAT MALE OBC 3090801 Jun-22
30 B.VOC-II SHETE  SHIVANI  SIDDHALING FEMALE OPEN 3164391 Jun-22
31 B.VOC-II SHINDE  PRAJAKTA  INDRAJIT FEMALE OBC 2572418 Jun-22
32 B.VOC-II SHINDE  SHRUTI  PARMESHWAR FEMALE OPEN 3166505 Jun-22
33 B.VOC-II SHINDE RUTUJA BALASAHEB FEMALE OPEN 3164637 Jun-22
34 B.VOC-II THANKE  GAURI  GOROBA FEMALE OPEN 3061068 Jun-22
35 B.VOC-II WAGH VAIBHAV NAGESH MALE OPEN 3147118 Jun-22
36 B.VOC-III ALSHE  RENUKA  GANGARAM FEMALE NT-C 2576189 Jun-22
37 B.VOC-III BANDGAR  AKSHAY  SATISH MALE NT-C 2569679 Jun-22
38 B.VOC-III BANSODE RAJSHRI PANDURANG FEMALE SC 2572135 Jun-22
39 B.VOC-III BANSODE VIDHYA PANDIT FEMALE SC 2572170 Jun-22
40 B.VOC-III BHADULE OMKAR SOMNATH MALE OBC 2520837 Jun-22
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41 B.VOC-III BHARGANDE  TUKARAM  CHANDRAKANT MALE OPEN 2557268 Jun-22
42 B.VOC-III CHAUNDE SWAPNALI  VAIJINATH FEMALE OPEN 2586601 Jun-22
43 B.VOC-III CHAVAN  OMKAR  SHIVAJI MALE OPEN 2524000 Jun-22
44 B.VOC-III DESHMUKH SUJATA SHRIDHAR FEMALE OPEN 2595503 Jun-22
45 B.VOC-III DESHPANDE SHARDUL SHARAD MALE OPEN 2491397 Jun-22
46 B.VOC-III GAIKWAD  GANGASAGAR  SHIVAJI FEMALE SC 2553705 Jun-22
47 B.VOC-III JADHAV  ROHIT  SHIVAJI MALE VJ-A 2554475 Jun-22
48 B.VOC-III JADHAV  RUPALI  MAROTI FEMALE VJ-A 2564022 Jun-22
49 B.VOC-III KALE VAIBHAVI MALLESH FEMALE NT - B 2594972 Jun-22
50 B.VOC-III KATALE  KARAN  SURYAKANT MALE OPEN 2569430 Jun-22
51 B.VOC-III LAHANE PRADNYA UTTAM FEMALE NT-D 2677153 Jun-22
52 B.VOC-III MAGAR  RUTUJA  SANJIV FEMALE SC 2517178 Jun-22
53 B.VOC-III MALI  ROHIT  SURESH MALE OBC 2507351 Jun-22
54 B.VOC-III POTDAR  SHRUTI  SUDHIR FEMALE OPEN 2568951 Jun-22
55 B.VOC-III PUNDKARE  DAYANAND  BALAJI MALE OBC 2524385 Jun-22
56 B.VOC-III RANJILE MAHESHWARI DILIP FEMALE OPEN 2576039 Jun-22
57 B.VOC-III SAWANT SANDHYA SUDHAKAR FEMALE OPEN 2474547 Jun-22
58 B.VOC-III SOLANKE SHRUSHTI VINAYAK FEMALE OPEN 2542833 Jun-22
59 B.VOC-III TALWARE DIPAKSHI SHIVMURTI FEMALE SC 2554816 Jun-22
60 B.VOC-III ZORE  KARAN  MADHUKAR MALE NT-C 2553486 Jun-22


